ACID MAGIC® SHIPPING GUIDE
An informational guide to shipping all sizes of ACID Magic
This document is designed to provide general informational guidelines for shipping ACID Magic. Certol International
disclaims any and all liability that may arise out of the shipment of ACID Magic or any other Certol product which, is not
directly under Certol’s control. While this document is provided in good faith, it is the ultimate responsibility of the shipping
entity to verify the validity of the procedures outlined below. Customers, distributors, and/or any other third party shipper of
ACID Magic or any other Certol product assumes any and all liability.
GENERAL PRODUCT SHIPPING INFORMATION

(lbs)
Length
(in)
Width
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Length
(in)
Width
(in)
Height
(in)
USA/32-1 ACID Magic Quarts 15/Case 32 Cases 38 19 11.75 11 1270 48 40 48.5
USA/128-1 ACID Magic Gallons 4/Case 48 Cases 40 12 12 12 1975 48 40 52.5
USA/5G-1 ACID Magic 5 Gallon Drum 32 Drums 50
Diameter
14.75 1670 48 40 34.5
12
USA/15G-1 ACID Magic 15 Gallon Drum 9 Drums 150
Diameter
26 1390 48 40 31.5
14.26
USA/30G-1 ACID Magic 30 Gallon Drum 4 Drums 300 Diameter 28.5 1200 48 40 31.5
19.5
USA/55G-1 ACID Magic 55 Gallon Drum 4 Drums 550 Diameter 35 2200 48 40 39.5
23
USA/275G-1 ACID Magic 275 Gallon Tote 1 Tote 2700 46 39 45.5 2700 46 39 45.5
METRIC DIMENSION MEASUREMENTS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UNIT DIMENSIONS PALLET DIMENSIONS
Part No. Unit Descriptions Qty/ Pallet
(Units)